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Your product:

FRONT

Colour:

MECHANICAL CHARATERISTIC

Weight:

AMBIENT CONDITION

IP Protection:

OTHER

Short Description:
Dimension:
Material:

Titel Accessory:

Dimension drawings:

Mounting cut-outs:

45-410.2403
Enclosure

Yellow

0.478 kg

IP66, IP67, IP6OK

Enclosure, 89.4 mm x 85 mm x 64 mm, Metal, Yellow

89.4 mm x 85 mm x 64 mm

Metal

Enclosure
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for Part No. 45-410.2403, 45-430.2803,
45-420.2803


https://digikey.eao.com/component/45-410.2403/en/enclosure
https://digikey.eao.com/component/45-410.2403/en/enclosure
https://digikey.eao.com/component/45-410.2403/en/enclosure
https://digikey.eao.com/component/45-410.2403/en/enclosure

71

54

0

15.5

4.5



